
9
Oct

Bogmallo Beach Resort, Goa

METEORA 09:00 AM - 09:20 AM

10:15 AM

Ms. Milan Tirwa

To Study to Assess the Effectiveness of Simulation with
Regard To Improvement Of Knowledge, Skill And Its
Retention Among Nursing Students In Initial Assessment
And Management Of Multiple Injured Patients As Per
ATLS Guidelines

PLENARY SESSIONS 09:20 AM
Dr Richard Hoffman
USA

Ultrasound In Undergraduate Medical Education

09:40 AM
Dr Manu Ayyan
JIPMER  India

Artificial Intelligence in Point Of Care Ultrasound

Dr Sreesha
Turning point by POCUS : Case Presentation - 1

10:30 AM
Dr Ashwin Raj
Turning point by POCUS : Case Presentation - 2



10:30 AM - 01:30 PM

9
Oct
CORAL 1

Bogmallo Beach Resort, Goa

Emergency Sonography (EM SONO) Workshop

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:50 AM

12:30 PM

DISABILITY ASSESSMENT: Pupillary assessment,
Non-Invasive ICP (ONSD) - 

02:15 PM

02:40 PM

03:10 PM

04:10 PM

04:50 PM

05:30 PM

04:30 PM

01:30 PM - 02:15 PM Lunch

Dr Prof. Sanjeev Bhoi 

ABCDE by Ultrasound : Empowering Emergency
CARE

Dr Tej Prakash Sinha
Basics of Ultrasound: Knobology

Dr Siju Abraham

Airway Ultrasound Anatomy, Tracheal Injuries,
Threatened Airway, Airway Confirmation, Guided Et-
Intubation - Procedures- Needle Cricothyroidotomy,
Tracheostomy

Dr Prof. Sanjeev Bhoi

Breathing Assessment: Pneumothorax, Pleural
Effusion, Pulmonary Oedema, Pneumonia 

All Faculty

US Hands-On & Simulation: Knobology, Airway,
Breathing 

Dr Prakash Ranjan MIshra
RUSH Protocol: The Pump- Point of care ECHO& IVC 

Dr Ajit Baviskar
RUSH Protocol: The Tank- E-FAST

All Faculty

US HANDS-ON & SIMULATION: FAST, POC ECHO &
IVC

Dr Harshad Dongre
CIRCULATION: RUSH Protocol & Pipes- AAA 

Dr Upendra Baitha
CIRCULATION: RUSH Protocol & Pipes- DVT SCAN 

All Faculty
US HANDS-ON & SIMULATION: AORTA &DVT SCAN

Dr Deepak Agrawal


